09 579 8080 | info@toolware.co.nz | www.toolware.co.nz
This compact, bevelled shaped level has a die-cast aluminum body, making it one of the sturdiest
levels that STABILA makes. Ideally suited for applications in cramped conditions, it features a slender,
trapezoidal profile shape for an optimum, easy grip. The 81 SM Torpedo has a rare-earth magnet
system with strong holding power, allowing you to work hands-free when aligning and levelling on
steel frame structures. The vial is precisely aligned with the milled measuring surface and locked
together, ensuring years of accurate levelling. Easy to clean, its electrostatic powder coating helps
remove dirt effortlessly.
FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
• Compact, tough cast aluminium profile.
• Slender, trapezoidal shape for easy grip.
• Strong magnet system for hands-free operation.
• Ideal for cramped conditions.
• Easy to clean due to its electrostatic powder coating.
• Precision-milled measuring surface ensures no
discoloration.
• STABILA installation technology for long-term accuracy.
• Includes 1 horizontal vial, 1 vertical vial, 1 milled measuring
surface, and rare-earth magnet system.
BARCODE: 4005069025106
LENGTH: 250mm (10”)
WIDTH: 48mm
DEPTH: 20mm
VIALS: 2
COLOUR: Yellow
MATERIAL: Aluminium
MAGNETIC: Yes
ACCURACY:
 Normal Position: 0.5 mm/m
 Reverse Position: 0.75 mm/m
WEIGHT: 218g
MAGNETIC ALUMINUM
TORPEDO LEVEL
SB81SM-250
P R O D U C T  I N F O